fish, chips & more - JD Hamilton restaurant menu

Starters

Served with a mixed salad

Wholetail Scampi (with Hamilton’s tartare sauce)
Prawn cocktail

Prawns in butter and garlic

Whitebait (with Hamilton’s tartare sauce)
Smoked Mackeral Fillet

Calamari (with sweet chilli dip or Hamilton’s tartare sauce)

Grilled Sardines
Pan fried Scallops in butter and garlic on the half shell
Sharing platter for two

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£5.75
£9.95

(inc. 4 baby Squid, Salmon 4 Calamari, Whitebait, 4 Whole tail Scampi, 3 Cod Goujons)

Main Courses

All meals come with a choice of chips, mashed potato, rice and a mixed salad

Fresh fish: Fried in groundnut oil, grilled or steamed:

Large cod

Large haddock

Grilled sea bass

Salmon

Cod

Haddock

Plaice

Rock

Whitebait

Calamari

Grilled sardines
Wholetail Scampi ( x 12)
Cod Goujons (x 10)

Pan fried Prawns in butter and garlic

Mussels in White wine,cream and garlic with granary bread and butter

Pan fried baby squid
Homemade fish Cake (8 oz)
Sharing platter for two

(inc. 6 baby Squid, 8 Calamari, Whitebait, 8 Whole tail Scampi, 6 Cod Goujons)

Pies (with curry sauce or onion gravy)
Butternut squash pie

Chicken & mushroom pie

Minced beef and onion pie

Steak and kidney pie

Steak and mushroom in port pie

Steak and Stilton pie

Venison in red wine pie

Pasta dishes

Seafood linguine

Fusilli with salmon, roasted peppers and tomato sauce
Pasta with cream or tomato sauce

£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£6.45
£17.95

£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45

£8.75
£8.75
£6.75



Vegetarian dishes

Vegetarian sausages (3) £6.45
Butternut, leek and goat cheese pie £6.45
Side dishes

Jumbo sausage £2.00
Battered sausage £2.00
Saveloy £2.00
Cod roe £2.00
Chips £1.50
Mushy peas £1.50
Mixed salad £1.50
Granary bread and butter £1.20
Pickled Gherkin Spears £1.20
Sweet Pickled Onions £0.90

Deserts
Tartufo al’arancio (Chocolate ice cream truffle with an orange ice cream) £3.25
Hand-made individual Vanilla Cheesecake with cream (or strawberry sauce £3.25
Baba alla Crema (Rum infused baba filled with cream topped with a morello cherry) — £3.25
Creamy vanilla Ice Cream (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or two) £2.50
Chocolatey Chocolate Ice Cream (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or two) £2.50
Swirly strawberry Ice Cream (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or two) £2.50
Lemony Lemon Sorbet (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or two) £2.50
Delicious Raspberry Sorbet (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or two) £2.50
Refreshments

Soft drinks

Strathmore Water (Still or Sparkling), Elderflower Presse £1.95
Coke, Diet Coke or Orangina £1.95
Fentimans drinks (Ginger Beer, Lemonade or Dandelion & Burdock) £1.95
Beer (Budweiser, Peroni or Carlsberg) £2.95
Cider (Aspall or Savannah Dry) £2.95
Hot drinks

Tea (Indian, Camomile or mint) £1.50
Coffee (all varieties) £2.25
Hot chocolate £1.50
Wines (Italian 12%) Glass (175cl) Bottle
Red wines (Merlot, Shiraz, Cabernet or Zinfandel) £2.75 £8.75
White wines (Pinot Grigio. Chardonnay or Sauvignon Blanc) £2.75 £8.75
Rose wines (Pinot Grigio Blush, or Zinfandel Blush) £2.75 £8.75
Service not included. Cash only (no cheques or cards accepted)

We fry using groundnut oil. Only one deal per meal.



