fish, chips & more - JD Hamilton restaurant menu

Starters

Starters	
Served with a mixed salad	
Wholetail Scampi (with Hamilton's tartare sauce)	£3.25
Prawn cocktail	£3.25
Prawns in butter and garlic	£3.25
Whitebait (with Hamilton's tartare sauce)	£3.75
Smoked Mackeral Fillet	£3.75
Calamari (with sweet chilli dip or Hamilton's tartare sauce)	£3.75
Grilled Sardines	£4.25
Pan fried Scallops in butter and garlic on the half shell	£5.75
Sharing platter for two	£9.95
(inc. 4 baby Squid, Salmon 4 Calamari, Whitebait, 4 Whole tail Scampi, 3 Cod Goujo	
Main Courses	
All meals come with a choice of chips, mashed potato, rice and a mixed sa	ılad
Fresh fish: Fried in groundnut oil, grilled or steamed:	иш
Large cod	£9.75
Large haddock	£9.75
Grilled sea bass	£9.75
Salmon	£9.75
Cod	£8.75
Haddock	£8.75
Plaice	£8.75
Rock	£8.75
Whitebait	£8.75
Calamari	£8.75
Grilled sardines	£8.75
Wholetail Scampi (x 12)	£8.75
Cod Goujons (x 10)	£8.75
Pan fried Prawns in butter and garlic	£8.75
Mussels in White wine, cream and garlic with granary bread and butter	£8.75
Pan fried baby squid	£8.75
Homemade fish Cake (8 oz)	£6.45
Sharing platter for two	£17.95
(inc. 6 baby Squid, 8 Calamari, Whitebait, 8 Whole tail Scampi, 6 Cod Goujons)	217.73
Pies (with curry sauce or onion gravy)	
Butternut squash pie	£6.45
Chicken & mushroom pie	£6.45
Minced beef and onion pie	£6.45
Steak and kidney pie	£6.45
Steak and mushroom in port pie	£6.45
Steak and Stilton pie	£6.45
Venison in red wine pie	£6.45
vemson in rea wine pie	£0.43
Pasta dishes Seefood linguing	ro 75
Seafood linguine Fusilli with selmon, regeted pappers and tomate sauce	£8.75 £8.75
Fusilli with salmon, roasted peppers and tomato sauce Pasta with cream or tomato sauce	
rasta with cream of tomato sauce	£6.75

Vegetarian dishes		
Vegetarian sausages (3)		£6.45
Butternut, leek and goat cheese pie		£6.45
Side dishes		
Jumbo sausage		£2.00
Battered sausage		£2.00
Saveloy		£2.00
Cod roe		£2.00
Chips		£1.50
Mushy peas		£1.50
Mixed salad		£1.50
Granary bread and butter		£1.20 £1.20
Pickled Gherkin Spears Sweet Pickled Onions		£0.90
Sweet Fickied Officials		20.90
Deserts		
Tartufo al'arancio (Chocolate ice cream truffle with an orange ic	e cream)	£3.25
Hand-made individual Vanilla Cheesecake with cream (or strawberry sauce		£3.25
Baba alla Crema (Rum infused baba filled with cream topped with a morello cherry)		£3.25
Creamy vanilla Ice Cream (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or two)		£2.50
Chocolatey Chocolate Ice Cream (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or two)		£2.50
Swirly strawberry Ice Cream (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer o	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	£2.50
Lemony Lemon Sorbet (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or two)		£2.50
Delicious Raspberry Sorbet (2 scoops plus a triangular wafer or	two)	£2.50
Refreshments		
Soft drinks		
Strathmore Water (<i>Still or Sparkling</i>), Elderflower Presse		£1.95
Coke, Diet Coke or Orangina		£1.95
Fentimans drinks (Ginger Beer, Lemonade or Dandelion & Burdock)		£1.95
	,	
Beer (Budweiser, Peroni or Carlsberg)		£2.95
Cider (Aspall or Savannah Dry)		£2.95
Hot drinks		
Tea (Indian, Camomile or mint)		£1.50
Coffee (all varieties)		£2.25
Hot chocolate		£1.50
Wines (Italian 12%)	Glass (175cl)	Bottle
Red wines (Merlot, Shiraz, Cabernet or Zinfandel)	£2.75	£8.75
White wines (Pinot Grigio. Chardonnay or Sauvignon Blanc)	£2.75	£8.75
Rose wines (Pinot Grigio Blush, or Zinfandel Blush)	£2.75	£8.75

Service not included. Cash only (no cheques or cards accepted)
We fry using groundnut oil. Only one deal per meal.